Dong Yang Relay Co.,Ltd.
Building control equipment
Office machines
Coin operated machines
Amusement device
Medical equipment, etc.
DYC - Relays
MINIATURE POWER RELAY
FOR WIDER APPLICATIONS
Features
High reliblity and long life
Applicable low to high level loads
Designed small, 1-, 2-, 3- pole types
5A loads and 4-pole type, 3A loads
High vibration and shock resistance
Typical Applications
Ordering Information
Transportation
Power station conrol equipment
Refrigerators
DYC                   2                     P                  AC110                 L
Model                       Contact arrangement         Terminal arrangement                Coil voltage                         Classification
Miniature
Power Relay
1 : 1  Form C
2 : 2 Form C
3 : 3 Form C
4 : 4 Form C
S : Plug-in
P : PC board
AC 6, 12, 24, 48
      110, 220, 240V
DC 6, 12, 24, 48
      110V
Nil : Standard
L : Lamp wired
dyc_02.pdf
dyc_02.pdf
dyc_03.pdf
dyc_03.pdf
dyc_01.pdf
dyc_01.pdf
dyc_04.pdf
dyc_04.pdf
dyc_05.pdf
dyc_06.pdf
dyc_05.pdf
dyc_06.pdf